
WHAT’S ON FOR 2024     

1 Oct Tuesday Committee meeting                     

8 Oct Tuesday Monthly General Meeting. Currambine Bar and Bistro. 

18 Oct Friday Social Night 

26 Oct Saturday Breakfast Club 

5 Nov Tuesday Committee meeting                      

12 Nov Tuesday Monthly General Meeting. Currambine Bar and Bistro. 

22 Nov Friday Social Night 

30 Nov Saturday Breakfast Club – Bunbury Branch 

3 Dec Tuesday Committee meeting                      

10 Dec Tuesday Monthly General Meeting. Currambine Bar and Bistro. 

15 Dec Sunday Christmas Lunch at The Abbey at Chesters, Swan Valley  

21 Dec Saturday 
Breakfast Club Annual BYO Kings Park by Joondalup 
Branch 

   

 
Note: - Saturday Coffee. Join us from 2 to 2.30pm at the Dome Currambine 

 Delamere Ave, Currambine  
 

CHECK OUT THE WEEKDAY WALKING GROUP  
 

Date Day Event 

6 Aug Tuesday Committee meeting                      

13 Aug Tuesday Monthly General Meeting. Currambine Bar and Bistro. 

21 Aug Wednesday 
Memorial Ride for Dave Moore -   Meet at Dome, Banksia 
Grove at 0845 for stands up at 0900.  To Jeanne d’Moore 
cafe in Moora.(Ride cancelled due to weather) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
to 

23 Aug 
 

Friday Social Night 

31 Aug Saturday Breakfast Club 

3 Sept Tuesday Committee meeting                      

8 Sept Sunday 
Annual Memorial Ride - Lake Leschenaultia. Hosted by 
Fremantle hosts (JUG annual Ellenbrook Breakfast) 

10 Sept Tuesday Monthly General Meeting. Currambine Bar and Bistro. 

20-23 
Sept 

Frid-Mon The Esperance Odyssey by Joondalup 


